
TERM DATES 2022-2023

AUTUMN TERM (29th August 2022 ~ 14th December 2022)
Events Dates

Students arrive at their House Saturday 27th August or morning of Sunday 28th August

School Commencement Assembly 1.30pm, Sunday 28th August

First day of lessons Monday 29th August

Half Term break Saturday 15th October - Sunday 23rd October
(Students return to their House on Sunday 23rd October)

White Season timetable begins Monday 28th November

End of Autumn Term Wednesday 14th December

Winter Holiday

Thursday 15th December - Wednesday 11th January
(Students return to their House on Wednesday 11th January)

WINTER TERM (12th January 2023 ~ 25th March 2023)
Events Dates

Winter Term begins Thursday 12th January

Chinese New Year holiday Saturday 21st January - Tuesday 24th January

Half Term break Saturday 18th February - Sunday 26th February
(Students return to their House on Sunday 26th February)

End of Winter Term Friday 24th March

Spring Holiday

Afternoon of Friday 24th March - Sunday 16th April
(Students return to their House on Sunday 16th April)

SPRING TERM (17th April 2023 ~ 30th June 2023)
Events Dates

Spring Term begins
(Green Season timetable begins )

Monday 17th April

Half Term break Friday 26th May - Sunday 4th June
(Students return to their House on Sunday 4th June)

Speech Day and end of Spring Term Friday 30th June

Summer Holiday

Commences Saturday 1st July


